

Rajiv Kumar vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No. 7439 of 2024

22.08.2024 **Present:** Mr. Mehar Chand Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

List on **23.08.2024**, before appropriate Bench.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

August 22, 2024
(Nisha)